You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Daybreak Survey Results

Sample Size: 2657 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd August 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | M | con | Lab | M | mate | Femate | 18-24 | 2530 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | capE | London | REStOT | Midiands /o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2657 | 745 | 905 | 216 | 812 | 714 | 559 | 1291 | 1366 | 321 | 678 | 909 | 749 | 1514 | 1143 | 340 864 569 654 231
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Look at the list of countries below and for each
one please say whether you think people would
or would not need extra vaccinations to travel
there safely.
Nigeria
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 88 92 90 89 | 92 90 90 88 89 79 87 91 91 91 85 89 88 87 89 92
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 5 3 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 3 1
Not sure 9 5 8 8 6 9 7 10 9 16 10 7 8 6 13 7 10 11 9 7
Kenya
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 88 92 88 89 | 91 88 89 87 88 80 87 90 88 91 84 88 88 87 87 89
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 4
Not sure 9 6 9 8 7 9 8 10 9 16 10 7 9 7 13 8 10 11 9 7
Spain
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 5 4 4 3 5 6 2 5 4 8 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 6
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 86 90 87 89 | 87 86 90 85 86 74 86 89 87 89 81 86 87 85 84 88
Not sure 10 7 8 8 8 9 7 9 10 18 10 8 8 7 13 9 8 11 12 6
India
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 85 88 87 86 | 88 85 88 84 86 73 84 87 88 88 81 85 86 83 85 83
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 8 6 5 5 5 6 8 5 4 5 7
Not sure 10 5 9 7 7 10 7 10 9 18 10 8 7 7 13 8 9 12 9 10
Thailand
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 83 86 85 84 | 86 85 86 82 84 75 84 86 83 87 79 83 82 85 83 86
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 6 7 5 8 6 6 5 7 5 7 5 6 6 5 7 8 6 4 6 8
Not sure 11 7 10 9 8 9 10 11 11 18 10 8 11 8 14 9 12 12 11 6
USA
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 8 5 10 9 6 11 7 8 8 10 8 8 7 7 10 7 8 8 9 6
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 80 87 78 79 | 84 77 83 80 79 68 80 82 81 85 73 83 80 78 79 82
Not sure 12 8 12 12 | 10 13 10 12 13 22 11 10 12 9 17 11 12 14 12 11
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South Africa
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 75 75 78 74 | 76 79 75 72 78 72 76 77 74 75 76 67 76 78 74 82
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 12 17 10 15 15 9 13 15 10 8 11 13 15 15 9 19 13 9 12 10
Not sure 12 9 12 12 9 12 12 13 12 19 13 10 11 10 15 14 11 13 14 8
Philippines
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 75 81 77 73| 8L 76 74 7 74 66 77 78 76 79 71 73 74 7 76 78
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 10 8 9 13 7 100 11 9 10 14 9 9 9 9 11 11 10 8 9 11
Not sure 15 11 14 14 12 14 15 14 16 19 15 13 15 12 18 16 16 15 15 11
Brazil
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 74 799 76 77|79 75 76 76 73 69 75 76 73 78 70 73 74 74 75 76
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 12 11 11 8 10 10 11 10 9 10 9
Not sure 16 11 15 14 12 16 16 15 16 19 14 13 19 12 20 15 16 17 15 15
Egypt
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 59 62 59 60 | 64 59 54 59 58 44 57 63 61 59 59 53 58 63 58 59
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 27 28 27 29 24 27 32 27 28 36 30 24 25 30 23 34 28 22 27 30
Not sure 14 10 13 11 12 14 14 14 14 20 13 13 14 11 18 13 14 15 15 11
Mexico
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 57 58 58 56 | 59 57 56 55 58 52 57 58 56 58 56 57 55 59 57 58
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 26 29 25 26 27 26 26 29 23 27 26 26 25 27 24 25 27 23 26 31
Not sure 17 13 16 18 14 17 18 16 19 21 16 15 19 15 20 18 18 19 17 11
Japan
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 25 20 27 16 23 28 21 20 29 27 27 25 21 24 25 19 26 27 24 25
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 56 66 54 65| 61 52 62 63 50 50 56 57 59 60 51 62 55 54 57 59
Not sure 19 14 20 19 16 21 17 17 21 23 17 18 20 15 24 19 19 19 19 16
Iran
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 54 56 55 51 |57 54 47 52 55 46 52 54 58 55 51 53 52 58 54 49
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 26 28 24 31 25 24 31 27 24 28 28 26 22 26 25 26 26 22 25 32
Not sure 21 16 21 18 17 22 22 21 21 26 20 20 20 18 24 21 22 20 21 19
Cuba
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 53 54 53 52 | 56 54 49 48 58 43 52 57 53 52 54 54 54 54 51 54
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 30 34 29 32|30 28 32 35 24 32 31 28 29 32 26 30 30 25 33 31
Not sure 17 12 18 16 14 17 18 17 17 25 16 15 17 15 20 16 16 21 16 15
China
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 48 48 50 48 | 49 52 46 47 49 38 48 51 49 51 43 48 48 46 49 49
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 33 37 31 35 |3 29 36 35 31 36 36 32 30 32 35 35 32 33 33 37
Not sure 19 15 19 18 16 19 19 18 20 26 16 17 21 17 21 18 20 21 18 13
Dubai
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 39 36 41 38|39 43 35 36 43 33 39 42 40 37 43 33 40 42 41 39
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 43 52 41 47 | 47 40 45 48 38 44 47 41 41 49 35 49 42 39 42 49
Not sure 18 12 18 16 14 18 19 16 19 23 15 17 19 15 21 17 18 19 17 12
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Israel
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 38 35 40 36 | 38 37 35 32 43 39 41 39 33 36 39 35 37 42 38 34
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 43 52 39 45 | 46 41 46 49 37 36 40 44 46 46 38 46 43 38 42 49
Not sure 20 13 21 19| 15 22 20 19 20 25 20 18 20 17 23 19 21 21 20 17
Turkey
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 29 31 29 27 32 29 25 31 26 31 25 29 30 29 28 27 29 31 26 31
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 54 58 54 55| 53 54 61 51 57 46 58 58 50 56 52 56 54 50 56 57
Not sure 17 12 17 19 | 15 17 15 17 17 23 17 13 19 15 20 17 17 19 18 12
Singapore
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 58 57 63 60 | 59 62 57 57 60 55 58 64 53 59 58 53 57 62 58 62
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 26 31 22 27 28 24 27 28 24 23 26 23 31 28 23 32 26 21 27 27
Not sure 16 11 15 12 | 12 15 16 15 16 22 16 13 16 14 18 15 16 17 15 11
Romania
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 20 20 21 151 21 21 15 18 22 22 18 19 21 19 21 19 19 18 21 24
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 62 67 62 71 64 61 68 65 59 55 65 64 61 66 58 61 63 62 61 64
Not sure 18 14 18 14 15 18 17 17 19 23 17 17 18 16 21 20 18 20 18 12
Russia
Would need extra vaccinations to travel here 18 16 20 21|19 19 18 19 17 19 15 19 20 20 16 18 18 18 17 20
Would not need extra vaccinations to travel here 61 68 59 59 63 60 61 61 61 55 66 62 58 63 59 61 59 61 63 61
Not sure 21 16 22 21|18 21 21 19 23 26 20 19 22 18 25 20 23 21 20 19
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